LED Stadium Lighting
High Mast Flood Lighting
Low-profile, lightweight, powerful and reliable!
300W / 400W / 500W 600W / 750W 950W / 1200W
INMETRO
Pending Certificates:
20°*20° 30°*30° 60°*60° 90°*90°40°*40°

Also Available With Glass Lens
High Mast Flood LightingStadium Lighting / High Mast Lighting
Ordering Information
                                                                                                                                                                                              Example:  3H500L50B61DZ
WattageProduct Series Voltage CCT Finish Distribution LED brand Options
3H=Third Generation
Very High Output Fixture
300=300W
400=400W
500=500W
600=600W
750=750W
950=950W
1200=1200W
L=100-277V
H=347-480V
30=3000K
40=4000K
50=5000K
57=5700K
65=6500K
B=Bronze
W=White
BK=Black
2=20°*20°
3=30°*30°
4=40°*40°
6=60°*60°
9=90°*120°
12=120°*120°
6R=60°*120°
T3=Type III
T5=Type V
1=Nichia brand
2=Osram brand
3=Seoul-semi brand
4=Philips brand
5=CREE brand
D=0-10V dimming
Z=Zigbee dimming
P=Photocontrol
(Blank)= None
Remark: Zigbee dimming need to use 0-10V dimming driver,so letter "D" should always be added in front of letter "Z".